1,07,000 

• Indicative cost per sq.m for (main exhibitor) = approx. INR 1,07,000 
• Additional fee = INR 50 per sq.m 

• Cost for setting up a pavilion in an area 100 sq.m = approx. INR 41,62,000 

Maximum cost for setting up Pavilion = approx. INR41,62,000 (Rupees Forty-One lakh 
Sixty-Two thousand) 

These initial estimates will serve as a basis for further discussions, ensuring alignment 
with budgetary constraints. 

 Membership and Institutional Fees: Recurring financial commitments shall also include: 

• Membership Fees to international organizations:

[...]

INR 1,07,000 

• Indicative cost per sq.m for (main exhibitor) = approx. INR 1,07,000 
• Additional fee = INR 50 per sq.m 
• Cost for setting up a pavilion in an area 100 sq.m = approx. INR 41,62,000 

Maximum cost for setting up Pavilion = approx. INR41,62,000 (Rupees Forty-One lakh 
Sixty-Two thousand) 

These initial estimates will serve as a basis for further discussions, ensuring alignment with 
budgetary constraints. 

2. Indian Delegation – INR 25,000–60,000 per person per engagement 

Financial commitments shall also include: 
i) Membership fees as applicable